
 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023/2024  

 
 

Terms  Date of opening  Date of closing  

Autumn first half term  Wednesday, 6th 
September 2023 

Friday, 27th October 
2023 

Autumn second half 
term  

Monday, 6th November 
2023 

Thursday, 21st 
December 2023 

Spring first half term  Thursday, 4th January 
2024 

Friday, 9th February 
2024 

Spring second half 
term  

Monday, 19th February 
2024 

Thursday, 28th March 
2024 

Summer first half term  
  

May Day – Monday 6th 
May 2024 (School 
closed)  

Tuesday, 16th April 
2024  

Friday, 24th May 2024 

Summer second half 
term  

Monday, 10th June 2024  Thursday, 25th July 
2024 

  

INSET DAYS  (Staff only)  

Monday, 4th September 2023, Tuesday, 5th September 2023, Wednesday, 3rd January 2024, 

Monday, 15th April 2024, Friday, 26th July 2024 are inset days which means that 

children are not required in school.   

   
 
 
 


